
SPEC
IALS

Wings (6)

Cheese Fries
melted cheese, smoked bacon, scallions, smoked
ranch

Burger Sliders
lettuce, white cheddar, smoked aioli, hawaiian
roll

Fried Chicken Sliders
Select from: grilled, fried or blackened
lettuce, muenster, smoked aioli hawaiian roll

$9

$9

$9

$8

snacks

drinks

Draft Beer Special

Rotating IPA 

Yuengling 

Michelob Ultra

House Spirits 

$6

$6

$4

$4

$5


